
SI. 
No. 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, CHAKAPAD, KANDHAMAL 
PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST OF CLASS VII OF OAVET FOR THE SESSION 2026-27 

cname 

1/SAISHREE BISWAL 
2AYAN KUMAR PRADHAN 
3|SNEHALATA SAHU 

Senior iost Teacher Prncipaf 

LILI BISWAL 
PANINA PRADHAN 

PINKI SAHU 

mname 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya .AV, Chakanat 
Chakapad, Kandthamal DistKandha:nel 

3,24 

fname 

NRUSINGHA BISWAL 
|SRINIBAS PRADHAN 
JUDHISTIRA SAHU 

UR 

Block Education Oificer 

Chakapad 

dob gender 

19-11-2014 Female GENERAL 
02-11-2013\Male |ST 

caste 

Headma. nß 

Budhidevi Uchha Bidyapitha 

Ghudukan-'k, Kandhamal 

TOTAL 

MARKS 
NO |48 

ispwd 

NO 38 

09-09-2014 Female GENERAL NO 

District Education Officer 
Phulbani, Kandhamal 

36 

REMARKS 

Colleetor-cum- DM 
Phulbani, Kandhamal 



SI. No. 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, CHAKAPAD, KANDHAMAL 
PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST OF CLASS VIII OF OAVET FOR THE SESSION 2026-27 

enta-. 

1|SUDHANSHU SEKHAR KANHAR 
2 CHINMAYA BISHOYI 

chame 

09-0326 

cher Prncipa 

Headma3202k 

3 Vidyalay A.V, Chakana 
hamal DissKandhame! 

Budhidevi Uchha Bidyapitha 
Ghudt. Kzndhamal 

mname 

|ARATI KANHAR 
PUSPANJALI MAJHI 

Oq.03 24b 

UR 
fname 

KAMARAJ KANHAR 
RANJAN KUMAR BISHOYI 

Block Education Officer 

Chakapad 

dob gender caste ispwd 

07-08-2013 Male ST 
01-04-2014 Male 

NO 

GENERAL NO 

District Education Officer 
Phulbani, Kandhamal 

TOTALM 
ARKS 

35 
35 

REMARKS 

Collegor-cum- DM 
Phulbani, Kandhamal 



SI. No. 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, CHAKAPAD, KANDHAMAL 
PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST OF CLASS IX OF OAVET FOR THE SESSION 2026-27 

cname 

1 Kumari Madhusmita Digal 

2\ANJALI KANHAR 

3RAJESH MUDULI 
4 CHUMUKI BISOI 

09-03:26 

Senior Most Teacher 

Chakapad, Kandhamal 

Headmaster 
Budhidevi Uchha Bidyapitha 
Ghudua r. Kandhamal 

|saraswati digal 

mnamne 

|ANUSAYA KANHAR 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya aAV,Chsksat. 

TRIVENI MUDULI 
RINA BHUKTA 

Prtncipas O9 .o326 
EKndhanet 

SC 

fname 

anjan kumar digal 28-01-2013|Female 
NO MORE SC SEATS CONVERTED TO ST 

KUSHA KANHAR 31-01-2012 Female 

NO MORE ST SEATS CONVERTED TO UR 
|SIMANCHALA MUDIULI 
BIRUPAKHYA BISOI 

dob 

Block Education Officer 

Chakapad 

gender 

29-07-2012 Male 
28-01-2013|Female 

|SC 

ST 

caste 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

District Education Officer 
Phulbani, Kandhamal 

ispw TOTAL 
MARKS d 

NO 48 

NO 30 

NO 29 
NO 16 

REMARKS 

Collector-cum- DM 
Phulbani, Kandhamal 
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